DMS TAKTIK

KAKO ORGANIZIRATI 1ZJEN
VIRTUALNE DOGODKE IN'SE
POVEZATI Z MNOZICO NA f‘_ Lia

17.5.2021 Zoom -
& Matej Golob, Enej GradiSek (CorpoHub) I \







Medtem ko cakamo, razmislite in zapiSite:
1) Kaj Zze veste o pripravi in izvedbi online dogodkov?

2) Kaksna so vasa pricakovanja od tega meetupa?
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Ana Kordi$ | Agencija POTI - Z znanjem do cilja

Klaudija Doljac
Patricia Prendl
Tea Anderli¢

Teja Stamac - UL

Room 2

Andrej Brvar, GZS
Katja T. Pintar
Liljana

Martina Pustotnik

Sonja Demsar

Room 3

Barbara Glavnik
Barbara Vrhovnik
Lea Dem3ar
Nina Humar

Samo

v Room5

v

Eva

Jaka

Lara Majerle 2
monikaj

Sasa Spiler

Zabkar, Vesna

Room 6

Alenka Grmek
Barbara Zorko
Edita Kramar
Marjeta Tic Vesel
Mateja

Tanja Kavran






Home TVShows Movies Latest MyList

Movies Based on Real Life

Search for or type a command

THE BOY WHO
HARNESSED
4~ THEWIND.

Coffee to Connect with

B,

Anonymous

Trending Now

Zakaj je coronovirus na ta natin usoden?

Anonymous

Ralika gripa in coronavirus?

AMERICAN MURDER
THE FAMILY NEXT DOOR
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Tech

~ormat + Scenario
Notice

Rehearsal
Engagement /tools
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Delivering




200Mm

Meetings vs. Webinars

CorpoHub
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Detailed scenario - agenda

‘Zoom Webinar link: zoom.us/i/811155 Link to fhis document:

16:15

16:30

0:15:00 Pre-live time, speakers on stage, cameras off, intro slide + background music

_ Remind that it is recorded for internal

16:30
16:40
17:00
17:20
17:30
17:40
18:00

18:20

18:30
18:50

16:40
17:00
17:20
17:30
17:40
18:00
18:20
18:30
18:50
19:00

0:10:00 MatejGolob+ =~ = welcome and introduction + Q&A rules

0:20:00 # e ome S W e S e g s PPT share, Zoom poll
0:20:00 " St St vt B Chmtas Bl A ety st L et - PPT share
0:10:00 Above 3 speakers + #u S0 S I e on stage - Q8A forbothe e
0:10:00 Break - countdown timer - background music

0:20:00 # S —— s e et e PPT share

0:20:00 " S S e S S S e e e PPT share, Zoom poll
0:10:00 Above 2 speakers on stage - Q&Aforboth . o

0:20:00 Open discussionon & .. ... = = all 7 speakers + == * Matej

0:10:00 Closing = ® .. s (PPT) + announce Exit Feedback + then outro slide + background music

CorpoHub



Notice

Matej Golob <matej.golob@corpohub.com>

Dears speakers at -

My name is Matej Golob and with colleague Enej (cc) we will make sure everything runs smoothly at our event on Thursday Feb 18h.

Zoom Webinar link is zoom.us/j/86703782  and you also received it in your calendar invite from me.
On Monday 15.2. at 15h we will have a joint rehearsal, you already received a calendar invite by {cc). Please come prepared with your PPT and setup as you will have it at the event.

our rehearsal will be in the same Zoom Webinar as the main event.

We have an online document with agenda and contacts.
1445 1500 015 Pre-ive ime, speakers on stage, cameras off, intro shde + background music

1500 1510 010
15110 1530 0:20:
15:30 1550 0:20:

16:60 1600 o0:10: -

16:00 1610 0:10: o -

16:10 1625  0:15; W M T e e
16:26 16:30 005 - -

Please follow guidelines for better experience and performance:

- restart your computer just before the event and have only Zoom and PPT open
- have latest Zoom program installed on your computer: zoom.us/download

- have good light in front of you and headphones with microphone

CorpoHub

See you soon, Matej and -






ENGAGEMENT

_________________________________________________

_________________________________________________
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The mother of all engagements:
people talking about themselves




»

Andrej Brvar - st
manager at Chamber of Commerce and Industry of Slovenia
Slovenia - Contact info

Teja Stamac - 1st
Communications Expert. Promoting innovation. Connecting
science and business.
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